[ 8- 1305

TO BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS City Engineer's Estimates For WU-18-7 2018 RE-LINING SANITARY SEWER December 12, 2018 3&Fin
TYPE OF WORK PERFORMED i o . AV 4 DATE NO.
Michels Pipe Services January 28, 2018 _ August 31, 2018 $502,075.70
CONTRACTOR OATE OF CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE AMOUNT CF CONTRACT
co# $1,362.50
co#2 $592.50
Re-lining Sanitary Sewers Various Locations CO#3 $17.411.95
STREET FROM-TO TOTAL $521,442.65
NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 NO. 4 NO. 5 NO. 6
DESCRIPTION PREVIOUSLY COST WORK COMPLETED COST WORK DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE /2. )2~ &
PREVIOUSLY COMPLETED TO Dt Ted i Secistisy
COMPLETED COMPLETED TO DATE DATE COLUMNS 1&3 | COLUMNS 2&4
Date approved by Soard
AMOUNT RECOMMENDED
$82,599.79
SEE COMPUTER PRINTOUT
FOR DETAILS BOARD
SIGNATUR
s
Y i
AL /Z{/x’{Z( (24
! .
/&b(lﬂup \/ZC,W
Date Paid
Check No.
Voucher No.
TOTALS $451,394.75 $521,442.65 570,047.90| g 6300-71100-582600 5719864
[PAYMENT $438,842.86 $521,442.65 $82,599.79 4200-32320-582500 25401.15
|[AMOUNT DUE, FINAL PAYMENT $82,599.79 TOTAL 82599.79

£

/

S

/ cj i il

CITY ENGINEER

Copy For
Council I_E_!aard

IVaucher




PAY ESTIMATE WORKSHEET
POR 2018 RE-LINING SEWERS

PAY BSTIMATE HO.:

3-FIMAL

DAYE: Decembar 12, 2018

CITY OF MANITOWOC CONTRACT NO. WU-18-7
Contractor: Michels Pipe Sarvices CONTRACT AMOUNT: £502,075.70 CONTRACT DATE: January 29, 2018
CHANGE ORDER #1:  $1,362.50 COMPLETION DATE: August 31, 2018
CHANGE ORDER #2: $592.50
CHANGE ORDER #3-FINAL: $17,411.95
e
$521,442.65
QUANTITY COST WORK QUANTITY ® OF WORK COST WORK
™R BID uNIT PREVIOUS PREVIOUS COMPLETED COMPLETED COMPLETED QUANTITY COST WORK
0. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY PRICE COMPLETED COMPLETED TO DATE 70 DATE 70 DATE DIFFERENCE DIFFERBNCE
RE-LINING SANITARY SEWERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONG
1. Mobilization Ls 1 $7,040.00 1.0 $7,040.00 1.0| * 1008 $7,040.00 0.0 30.00
2. Traffic Control s 1| s11,56s.00 1.0 $11,565.00 1.0| * 1008 911, 565.00 0.0 50.00
3, Furnish & Install 8" Sanitary Sawor Ro- LF 9,331 $19.75 10,481.0 9206,999.75 11,102.0| * 1es|  $219,264.50 621.0 $12,264.75
lino with CIPP
4, Furnish & Inatall 107 Sanitary Sowor Ro- F 2,463 $23.00) 2,686.0 $61,776.00 2,789.0| * 1134 $64,147.00 103.0 92,369.00
1ino with CIPP |
Furnish & Install 12" Sanitary Sowor Re- *
R b iotnds wr 1.ost $36.25 1,071.0 $38,023.75 1,384.0 13168 950,170.00 3.0 $11,346.25
Furnish & Inatall 15" Sanitary Sowar Ro- *
6. Trmian e e 1,000 $41.75 0.0 $0.00 383.0 30.38 915,990.25 303.0 $15,950.25
Turnish & Install 18" Banitary Sowar Ra- .
L bt e 108 $129.25 107.0 $13,029.75 107.0 101.9% $13,829.75 0.0 $0.00
g, Furnish & Install 217 Ganitary Sower Re- ¥ 96| $77.50 696.0 $53,940.00 694.0| ¥ 1008 953,705.00 2.0) ($155.00)
lino with CIPP
9, Furnish & Install 247 Sanitary Sowor Ro- r 430 $93.00 438.0 940,734.00 a23.0| * 994 $40,269.60 (5.0 (5465.00)
lino with CIPP
10. Lataral Roinstatemont EA 180 $84.50 186.0 $15,717.00 218.0| * 1218 $18,421.00 32.0 $2,704.00
CO#l Cloan & Prop 8" Sanitary Sowor LF 250 $3.87 250.0 $967.50 250.0| * 1008 9967.50 0.0 30.00
Bmorgancy Sanitary Talovising Sawors S. *
Copz SoorGency Sanitary Tel Ls 1.5 $395.00 0.0 $0.00 1.8 1008 3592.50 1.5 $592.50
RE-LINING STORM SEWERS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
11. Mobllization Ls 1 95,630.00 0.0 50,00 1.0] * 100% 5, 630.00 1.0 25,630.00
12. 7raffic Control 1s 1 31,550.00 0.0 $0.00 1.0] * 1008 $1,550.00 1.0 91,550.00
13, 22‘;'"‘, Install 107 Storm Sowar Ro-lino [, 104 346.80 0.0 $0.00 183.0 99.5% $6,564.40 183.0 98,564.40
14, Furnish G Install 12 Storm Sowor Ro-line | ., 293 $39.75 0.0 $0.00 233.0| * 59.3% $9,261.75 233.0 99,261.75
with CIPP I
35, Turnish & Inatall 15% Stom Sowar Ro-lime | g 99 $76.25 0.0 $0.00 0.0 0.08 $0.00 0.0 $0.00
with CIPP
16. Latoral Reinstatesent BA 2| $116.25 0.0 $0.00 0.0| * 1) 30.00 0.0 90.00
0?1 Tolovisa 18~ Storm Sawar 1s 1 $395.00 0.0 50.00 1.0] * 100% $395.00 1.0 $395.00
TOTAL FOR CONTRACT WU-18-7 $451,394.75 $521,442.65 $70,047.90
PAYMENTS 97.2% $438,842.86 100.0% $521,442.65 100.0% $82,599.79
NOTE: ASTERIK (*) DENOTES FINAL QUANTITY OR MEASUREMENT. PREPARED BY: JME & GIM

o.K.

+o )04

J) M. /o?/3//8



By “unuapy § Spaspuey’

Z A\ T s
_ L T pouimeqa mapEs
stq:pomo ssqm\pnms‘affdaxpozpom .u.; &qm:;anﬁocblmﬁofﬂli ‘JOHYHHM SSENIIA NI .
mmmmwmmmmmmmmm&m&qmmm;ﬂmmm
Bmm?urmmmum&uamm;ao&mmn;o&mamssmqausoumzﬂ'anqm;pauﬂtsrpunm
| . o L
mwdﬂitn;mqmimmpuémmdmwmmmowmyvm&msmmomm
mmm;mﬂmmsmpmwﬂun;mqmq'mmmmmmo-qus‘amd'momm
$3Te8 'S9YR SUIPOYIA *$3xE) AJIno9s [8r00s * mm mmmmsmmﬂmmm

ptm‘oouoxmw
Jo & atp;sumsumpam;ammqumm&udsquommsmm mqmmq&mc[gmaqﬁummp ST} -
mm&msamp:pms@m&qanqpmﬂmmpmom : 3 q G ’ _9’
' pouSreepn 9 o) SOMIEIN JO A1) I 4q Jusmked g o mnpmmazomm MON
' ‘Tasmearde

' TORIRDSTOO I JO a0t I3PUR TORIMNEUOI JO %007 PeRmo0 S8 pouSisapun o ‘SYENHEM

P’

-1 1O 15C 3108
Jo woRannIueo aidmoo I I07 AW JO AT I THA JTEIUOD) B OJT PATGS “IIEEO) EIIUSE) 58

' 7o SLNBSHNA SSEEL A€ TIV MONE

MHAIVM NETT INGWAVI TYNII




